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CANNABINOID PROFILE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
ISO/IEC: 17025:2017 Accreditation #:

103104
License #: CMTL-0004

Sample Prep Sample Analysis

0.265 %

0.002 %

0.270 %

0.065 mg

10.093 mg

10.276 mg

0.065 mg

10.093 mg

10.276 mg

CBC

CBD

CBDA

CBDV

CBG

CBGA

CBN

d8-THC

d9-THC

THCA

THCV

ANALYTE

Total THC
Total CBD
Total Cannabinoids

CANNABINOID TOTALS

Tech: 3396 
SOP: 418 
Batch Number: 57795 
Batch Date: 01/05/2023 12:10:24

0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013
0.004/0.013

LOD/LOQ (mg/g)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

DIL.

0.265
0.002
0.270

WEIGHT %

Date/Time: 01/06/2023 14:55:08
Tech: 3396 
SOP: 417 
Final Weight: 1.0197 g 
Volume: 10 ml

ND

0.002

ND

ND

ND

ND


<LOQ

ND


0.265
ND


0.003

WEIGHT % MG/G

ND

0.017

ND

ND

ND

ND


<LOQ

ND


2.649
ND


0.031

MG/G

2.649
0.017
2.697

ND

0.065


ND
ND
ND
ND


<LOQ

ND


10.093
ND


0.118

MG/UNIT

10.093
0.065
10.276

ND

0.065


ND
ND
ND
ND


<LOQ

ND


10.093
ND


0.118

MG/UNIT

MG/PACKAGE

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

LABEL CLAIM(mg)

10.093
0.065
10.276

MG/PACKAGE

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

% LABEL VAR.

HPLC-DAD

Florida
4001 SW 47th Avenue, Suite 208
Davie, FL33314 
(954) 514-9343

Total THC

Total CBD

Total Cannabinoids

THC Per Unit

CBD Per Unit

Cannabinoids Per Unit

THC Per Pkg

CBD Per Pkg

Cannabinoids Per Pkg

Cannabinoid Potency

mg/unit = 3.81 (g) per unit x cannabinoid concentration(mg/g)
For inhalationderivativeproducts, Total THC = THC + (0.877 x THCA) and Total CBD = CBD + (0.877 x CBDA)
ND= Not Detected, NT= Not Tested, <LOQ= Below Limit of Quantitation

Diana Asensio,M.S.

Lab Director 

Order Information
Order #: 75178 
Order Name: Hemp-derived Delta-9
Gummies Cherry CBfarma - 23461 
Retail Batch #: 23461 
Received: 01/05/2023 13:17:57 
Complete: 01/06/2023 21:45:21
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